UMS SELF-PAY LAB FEE SCHEDULE

(January 2026)

All self-pay labs are charged a venipuncture fee of $12.

Test Name Price
Basic Metabolic Panel $15.00
CBC with Diff $14.00
Comprehensive Metabolic Panel $14.00
Culture, Routine Urine $30.00
Culture, Throat $23.00
Culture, Wound $23.00
Epstein Barr Virus AB Panel $62.00
Ferritin $25.00
Hemoglobin A1C $14.00
Hepatitis Acute Panel $60.00
Hepatitis B Surface Antibody $32.00
Iron Profile with Ferritin $40.00
Lipid Panel $18.00
Rubeola Virus IGG AB $19.00
SED Rate $10.00
Sickle Cell Screening $17.00
T-3 Free $20.00
T-4 (Thyroxine) Free $18.00
TSH $22.00
T-Spot TB $78.00
Urinalysis Complete $30.00
Vitamin D $35.00




